
       
   
 

         
   

   

           
   
 

     
   
 

     
 

       
 

         
 

 

       
   

       
   
   

       
 

       
 

       
 

     
 

       
 

       
   
   

         
   

 ROLL NUMBERS & EXAMINATION CENTRES FOR THE POST OF TGT (ARTS) ISSUED ON THE DIRECTIONS OF THE 
HON'BLE HIGH COURT EXAM TO BE HELD ON 23-02-2014 (10AM to 12 Noon). 

Sr. Name F.Name Address PIN Distt. State Roll No. exam Centre Date of 
Written test 

Reporting 
Time 

1 Jeet Ram Rattan Lal Vill. Kunanu 
PO. Panjgain 
Tehsil Sadar 

174012 Bilaspur HP. 147739 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

2 Sulender 
Kumar 

Ram Dass H.N. 175 Sector 
No‐6 PO. 
Bilaspur Tehsil 
Sadar 

174001 BLP HP. 147740 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

3 Om Singh Almu Ram Vill. Dari Bhari 
PO. Matla 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

174034 Bilaspur HP. 147741 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

4 Rasheed 
Mohammad 

Sunder VPO. Bhadret 
PO. Bhapral 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174027 Bilaspur HP. 147742 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

5 Pawan Kumar Ramju VPO. Binoula 
Tehsil Bilaspur 

174001 Bilaspur HP. 147743 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

6 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Ghethu Ram VPO. Dobha 
Tehsil Sadar 

174001 Bilaspur HP. 147744 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

7 Raj Kumar Sunder Ram Vill. Thana PO. 
Ghandalwin 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174027 Bilaspur HP. 147745 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

8 Rajesh Kumar Ratti Ram GSSS‐ Doli PO. 
Doli Tehsil 
Nalagarh 

174102 Solan HP. 147746 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

9 Rajesh Kumar Prem Dass Vill. Gowaon 
PO. Berthin 
Tehsil Jhanduta 

174029 Bilaspur HP. 147747 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

10 Sanjay Kumar Brahma Nand VPO. Barmana 
Tehsil Sadar 

174013 Mandi HP. 147748 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

11 Anil Kumar Deep Ram VPO. Hatwar 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP. 147749 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

12 Gian Chand jamna Dass VPO. Dabhla 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174021 Bilaspur HP. 147750 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

13 Prem Lata Sukhram VPO. Pantehra 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP. 147751 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

14 Gian Chand jamna Dass VPO. Dabhla 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174021 Bilaspur HP. 147752 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

15 Resho Devi Mothu Ram Vill. Kharotta 
PO. Berthin 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

174029 Bilaspur HP. 147753 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

16 Ishwar Singh Karam Singh Vill. Kallar PO. 
Auhar Tehsil 
Jhandutta 

174024 Bilaspur HP. 147754 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM



       
   
   

       
   
 

       
 

         
   

       
   
   

       
   
 

       
 

         
   
 

 

       
   

 
 

       
 

         
 

 
 

       
   

   
   

     
 

17 Vandana Devi Sunder Lal Vill. Gugga 
Bhater PO. 
Barmana Tehsil 
Bilaspur 

174013 Bilaspur HP. 147755 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

18 Rakesh Kumar Jaswant Singh Vill. Dhanner 
PO. Malhot 
Tehsil Jhanduta 

174017 Bilaspur HP. 147756 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

19 Neelam 
Kumari 

Bajiru Ram VPO. Pantehra 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP. 147757 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

20 Neelam 
Kumari 

Nand Lal Vill. Laghat PO. 
Beri Tehsil 
Sadar 

174001 Bilaspur HP. 147758 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

21 karan Singh Gian Singh Vill. Khamera 
Kalan PO. 
Jhabola Tehsil 
Jhandutt 

174034 Bilaspur HP. 147759 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

22 Parveen 
Kumar 

Sunka Ram Vill. Muchhwan 
PO. Karloti 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174029 Bilaspur HP. 147760 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

23 Arun Kumar Bansi Ram VPO. Kapahra 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174029 Bilaspur HP. 147761 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

24 Kulbir Singh Sant Ram C/O. Ignou Hri 
Chakmoh, PO. 
Chakmoh, 
Tehsil Barsar 

176039 Hamirpur HP 147762 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

25 Neelam 
Kumari 

Bajiru Ram W/O. Parkash 
Singh, VPO. 
Pentehra, 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP 147763 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

26 Anil Kumar Deep Ram VPO. Hatwar, 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP 147764 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

27 Pushpa 
Kumari 

Kewal Krishan 
Chauhan 

Chauhan Niwas 
PO. 
Hardaspura, 
Tehsil Chamba 

176318 Chamba HP 147765 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

28 Anjana 
Kumari 

Balbir Singh W/O. Yash 
PaulVill. Beri 
Main, PO. 
Gehrwin, Tehsil 
Jhandutta 

174034 Bilaspur HP 147766 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

29 Mahender Pal Dhani Ram VPO. 
Chharol,Tehsil 
Sadar 

174001 Bilaspur HP 147767 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   

           
   

         
 

   

           
   

   

 

       
   
   

   

 

       
   

   
 

 

         
    

 

 

           
   

 

 

 
 
 

   
 

     
   

     

 

           
 

 

 

       
   
 

       
   
 

         
   

         
 

 

       
     

30 Pardeep 
Kumar 

Krishan Ram Vill. Jejwin PO. 
Jejwin Tehsil 
Jhandutta 

174017 Bilaspur HP 147768 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

31 Nishu 
Bhardwaj 

Amar Nath 
Bhardwaj 

Vill. Bala PO. 
Dahad Tehsil 
Jhandutta 

174034 Bilaspur HP 147769 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

32 Shabnam Kamar Rana Vill. Bhirde PO. 
Badhgaon 
Tehsil Jhanduta 

172940 Bilaspur HP 147770 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

33 Raj Pal Ami Chand VPO. Behal 
Tehsil Naina 
Devi Ji 

174015 Bilaspur HP 147771 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

34 Dogar Singh Dharam Singh Vill. Chhamb 
Bhujan PO. 
Swahan Tehsil 
Naina Devi Ji 

174310 Bilaspur HP 147772 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

35 Ram Lal Duni Chand Vill. Behal 
Nuwane PO. 
Hawan Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174003 Bilaspur HP 147773 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

36 Rajesh Kumar Roshan Lal Vill. Galyana 
PO.& Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174021 Bilaspur HP 147774 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

37 Pooja Chandel Harhet Singh Vill. Lehar PO. 
& Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174021 Bilaspur HP 147775 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

38 Ashwani 
Kumar 
Chauhan 

Lal Chand 
Chauhan 

Vill. Nalian PO. 
Swarghat Tehsil 
Naina Devi JI 

174011 Bilaspur HP 147776 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

39 Prem Lal Roop Lal VPO Pantehra 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP 147777 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Bilaspur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

40 Nirmal Kumar Moti Ram Vill. Puchhwara 
PO. Sirhkund 
Tehsil Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP. 148378 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

41 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Hari Singh Vill. Thaloga 
PO. Moda 
Tehsil Salooni 

176312 Chamba HP. 148379 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

42 Megh Singh Dhutt Ram Vill. Palan PO. 
Sirdi Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176315 Chamba HP. 148380 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

43 Rama Pratap Chand Vill. Kariyan PO. 
Hardaspur 
Tehsil Chamba 

176318 Chamba HP. 148381 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

44 Narinder 
Kumar 

Bali Ram Vill. Dighaie 
PO. Ligga Tehsil 
Salooni 

176312 Chamba HP. 148382 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



     
   

   

         
   

       
   

       
 

       
   
 

       
 

       
   
   

 

     
   

 
 

       
   

 
 

 

         
   

         
   

         
     
 

         
   

         
   

45 Dharam Singjh Arjun Singh Ganyali 
Bhadrum PO. 
Rajpura Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP. 148383 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

46 Urmila Devi Mansa Ram Vill. Narna PO. 
Matti Tehsil 
Salooni 

176308 Chamba HP. 148384 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

47 Bhuvneshwar Shiparas Ram Vill. Mehla PO. 
Mehla Tehsil 
Chamba 

176311 Chamba HP. 148385 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

48 Swarna Devi Ramesh chand VPO. Behin 
Tehsil Dehra 

177103 Kangra HP. 148386 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

49 Vikram Singh Jagdish Chand Vill. Loharka 
PO. Patka 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

176207 Chamba HP. 148387 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

50 karan Singh Daulat Ram VPO. Bhrmour 
Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176315 Chamba HP. 148388 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

51 kewal Singh Prahlad C/O Nek Singh 
Shop Keeper 
PO.& Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176315 Chamba HP. 148389 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

52 Madan Kumar Rafloo Ram Vill. 
Gharanbehi PO. 
Basodhan 
Tehsil Chamba 

176316 Chamba HP. 148390 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

53 Munish Kumar Chaman Lal C/O Smt 
Promila OP 
Circle 
Dalhousie 
HPSEB Chamba 

176304 Chamba HP. 148391 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

54 Pritam Singh Dharmu Ram Vill. Lech PO. 
Gehra Tehsil 
Chamba 

176324 Chamba HP. 148392 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

55 Ranjeet Singh Balbir Singh Vill. Gholti PO. 
Sarol Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP. 148393 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

56 Sheetal 
Khattri 

Ram Raksh Pal Vill. Sundora 
Kohli PO. Kilod 
Tehsil Chamba 

176311 Chamba HP. 148394 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

57 Manjeet Singh Hans Raj Vill. Ohli PO. 
Kuphera Tehsil 
Chamba 

176314 Chamba HP. 148395 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

58 Ajay Kumar Karam Chand Vill. Khaleli PO. 
Khani Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176309 Chamba HP. 148396 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   

 
 

       
   
 

           
   

         
   
 

       
 

           
   

       
 

         
   

 

       
 

 
 

       
 

     
   

   

         
 

 

         
   
   

     

           
     

 

         
   

59 Shiv Kumar Bal Krishan Vill. Mohalla 
Obri PO. 
Sultanpur 
Tehsil Chamba 

176314 Chamba HP. 148397 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

60 Vikram Singh Jagdish Chand Vill. Loharka 
PO. Patka 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

176207 Chamba HP. 148398 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

61 Surender 
Singh 

Bhagato Ram Vill. Panjoh PO. 
Kohlari Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP. 148399 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

62 Kiran Bala Bhag Singh 
Kapoor 

Vill. Bharyari 
PO. Khushnagri 
Tehsil Churah 

176316 Chamba HP. 148400 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

63 Karam Singh Sham Lal VPO. Dharwas 
Tehsil Pangi 

176323 Chamba HP. 148401 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

64 Raman Kumar Jeet Singh Vill. Kandi PO. 
Bhalei Tehsil 
Salooni 

176308 Chamba HP. 148402 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

65 Nek Kumar Roshan Lal VPO. Garola 
Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176309 Chamba HP. 148403 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

66 Anil Kumar Roshan Lal Vill. Beauty PO. 
Garola Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176309 Chamba HP. 148404 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

67 Mangesh 
Kumar 

Jai Singh Mohalla Mugla, 
PO. 
Hardaspura, 
Tehsil Chamba 

176318 Chamba HP 148405 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

68 Chaman Singh Baldev Ram Vill. Danoon, 
Tehsil Salooni 

176312 Chamba HP 148406 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

69 Mohinder 
Singh 

Gurdyal C/O. Karam 
Chand, PO. 
Saru, Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP 148407 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

70 Kuldeep 
Kumar 

Man Singh Vill. Dhar, PO. 
Singadhar, 
Tehsil Salooni 

176320 Chamba HP 148408 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

71 Indira Kumari 
Chandra 

Chaman Singh w/O. Ramesh 
Surya, Vill. 
Middle Dharog, 
PO. & Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP 148409 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

72 Sumit Kumar 
Rahi 

Ajay Kumar 
Rahi 

Moh. Lower 
Dharog, PO. & 
Tehsil Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP 148410 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

73 Sanjay Kumar Tek Chand Vill. Jadda, PO. 
Bakani, Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP 148411 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
     

 
 

       
   
 

         
   

       
   

       
 

         
   

       
   
 

       
   
   

         
   
 

 

         
   

 

         
   
 

 

            
   

 
   

 

         
   

 

          
     

 
 

 

             
   

 

74 Deepak Rana Shiv Nath 
Rana 

Rana Cottage, 
Vill. Karian, PO. 
Hardaspura, 
Tehsil Chamba 

176318 Chamba HP 148412 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

75 Yashpal Singh Amar Singh Vill. Thukrala 
PO. Garnota 
Tehsil Battiyat 

176207 Chamba HP 148413 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

76 Vikrant Kumar Hans Raj Vill. Kotha PO. 
Bathri Tehsil 
Dalhousie 

176306 Chamba HP 148414 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

77 Chaman Singh Baldev Ram Vill. DanoonPO. 
Sundla, Tehsil 
Salooni 

176312 Chamba HP 148415 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

78 Kaka Ram Charn Singh VPO. Sirdi 
Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176315 Chamba HP 148416 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

79 Gulvinder 
Singh 

Bhagat Ram Vill. Dharna PO. 
Tundi Tehsil 
Bhattiyat 

176207 Chamba HP 148417 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

80 Trilok Nath Chhajju Ram Vill. Khander 
PO. Charda 
Tehsil Churah 

176321 Chamba HP 148418 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

81 Kewal Krishan Neki Ram Vill. Gaddeser 
PO. Jassour 
Garh Tehsil 
Churah 

176321 Chamba HP 148419 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

82 Rajesh Kumar Maghar Ram Vill. Mehri PO. 
Chhatrari Tehsil 
Chamba 

176324 Chamba HP 148420 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

83 Raman Kumar Diwan Chand VPO. Kuddi 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

176313 Chamba HP 148421 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

84 Jhhanfer Ram Chet Ram Vill. Dand PO. 
Dugli Tehsil 
Churah 

176319 Chamba HP 148422 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

85 Kamla Kumari Krishan Chand C/o Hari Singh 
PO. Dehgram 
Bairagarh 
Tehsil Churah 

176316 Chamba HP 148423 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

86 Raman Kumar Diwan Chand VPO. Kuddi 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

176313 Chamba HP 148424 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

87 Seema Kumari Shakti Prasad C/o Bhani 
prasad Sach Via 
Sultanpur 
Chamba 

176314 Chamba HP 148425 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

88 Deep Shikha A k Gurung VPO Ghatasni 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

176301 Chamba HP 148426 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



           
   
 

 

           
   

 

 

       
     

         
   

         
   

         
   
   

       
   

 
 

       
   
 

       
   

 
             

   
 
 

     
 

 

         
     

 

       
 

         
     

         
   

89 Sanjay Kumar Gulab Chand Vill. Roun PO. 
Kohlari Tehsil 
Chamba 

176310 Chamba HP 148427 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

90 Lalita Devi Vidya Dhar Vill. Khaleli PO. 
Khani Tehsil 
Bharmour 

176309 Chamba HP 148428 Govt. Degree 
College Chamba 
C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

91 Suresh Kumar Sarvjeet Singh Vill. Khanour 
PO. Seoh Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175051 Mandi HP. 149730 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

92 Suneel Kumar Amar Singh Vill. Chowki PO. 
Tal Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

177401 Hamirpur HP. 149731 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

93 Anju Kumari Bhagwan Dass Vill. Jar PO. 
Karohta Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

176044 Hamirpur HP. 149732 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

94 Kuldeep 
Kumar 

Bidhi Chand Ward No 1 
Bhota PO. 
Bhota Tehsil 
Barsar 

176041 Hamirpur HP. 149733 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

95 Pawan Kumar Roshan Lal Vill. Khatarwar 
PO. Tikkuri 
Minhasan 
Tehsil Bhoranj 

176045 Hamirpur HP. 149734 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

96 Umesh Kumar Gian Chand Vill. Bhadrin 
PO. Galore 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177026 Hamirpur HP. 149735 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

97 Nand Lal Purkhi Ram Vill. Dhangu 
PO. Barin 
Mandir 

177023 Hamirpur HP. 149736 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

98 Rajay Shakti 
Mattoo 

Amar Shakti 
mattoo 

Ward No 6 
Near CSD 
Canteen 
Sujanpur 

176110 Hamirpur HP. 149737 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

99 Rakesh Kumar Sukh Ram VPO. 
Gharwasra 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175025 Mandi HP. 149738 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

100 Uma Devi Baliya Ram H.N. 53 Hira 
Nagar Ward no 
1 Hamirpur 

177001 Hamirpur HP. 149739 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

101 Ram Krishan Das Ram VPO. Bijhari 
Tehsil Barsar 

176040 Hamirpur HP. 149740 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

102 Suresh Chand Madho Ram Vill. Har Luthan 
PO. Silh Tehsil 
Jawalamukhi 

176036 Kangra HP. 149741 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

103 Nisha Kumari Rattan Lal Vill. Paplah PO. 
Bhareri Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

177024 Hamirpur HP. 149742 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   
 

         
   

       
   

         
 

 
         

   

       
     
   

           
   

       
   
 

         
   

         
   
 

         
     

         
   
 

       
   
 

     
 

 
 

   

       
   

104 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Rattan Chand Vill. Bahna Klan 
PO. Ghallour 
Tehsil 
Jawalamukhi 

176066 Kangra HP. 149743 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

105 Mahender 
Kumar 

Prem Chand Vill. Harson PO. 
Kakriar Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

177001 Hamirpur HP. 149744 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

106 Rajni Rani Sita Ram Aghar Roppa 
Bhota Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

176041 Hamirpur HP. 149745 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

107 Naresh Kumar Lekh Ram Vill. Tihri PO. 
Dakhyora 
Tehsil Barsar 

176049 Hamirpur HP. 149746 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

108 Harbans Singh Bohra Ram Vill. Bajroh PO. 
Badhani Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

177601 Hamirpur HP. 149747 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

109 Purshottam 
Kumar 

Rangilu Ram Vill. Kudana 
PO. Jangal Beri 
Tehsil Sujanpur 
Thira 

176109 Hamirpur HP. 149748 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

110 Sita Devi Ganga Ram 
Rai 

Vill. Jaral PO. 
Loharli Tehsil 
Barsar 

176039 Hamirpur HP. 149749 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

111 Pintu Amar Nath Vill. Bhabran 
PO. Kitpal 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177038 Hamirpur HP. 149750 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

112 Lata Kumari Bansi Ram Vill. Jaroh PO. 
Hanoh Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

177024 Hamirpur HP. 149751 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

113 Prem Lata Bhaget Ram Vill. Tan Amroh 
PO. Hmroh 
Tehsil Bhoraj 

177024 Hamirpur HP. 149752 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

114 Bal Bir Singh Kirpa Ram Vill. Thamani 
PO. Saur Tehsil 
Barsar 

176041 Hamirpur HP. 149753 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

115 Lal Singh Bhinder Singh Vill. Umar Deen 
PO. Rangas 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177048 Hamirpur HP. 149754 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

116 Ranjeet Singh Prakash 
Chand 

Vill. Hattera 
PO. Bhota 
Tehsil Barsar 

176041 Hamirpur HP. 149755 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

117 Vikas 
Chagotra 

Prakash 
Chand 

Gharan 
Masanda 
Chowki 
Jamwalan 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

177020 Hamirpur HP. 149756 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

118 Raksha Devi Gian Chand VPO. Samtana 
Kalan Tehsil 
Barsar 

176042 Hamirpur HP. 149757 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   

         
   

       
   
 

       
 

   
 
 

     
 

   
 
   

       
 

       
   
 

        
   

         
 

         
   

   
 

 

           
   
 

 

       
   

   
 

 

           
 
   

 

       
   
   

 

119 Shyam Singh Joginder Singh Vill. Lalri PO. 
Dugha Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

177001 Hamirpur HP. 149758 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

120 Joginder Singh Dina Nath Vill. Thour, PO. 
Nabahi, Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175024 Mandi HP 149759 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

121 Neelam 
Kumari 

Phalatu Ram Vill. Khangrer, 
PO. Jhallan, 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177301 Hamirpur HP 149760 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

122 Neelam 
Kumari 

Karam Chand VPO. Maharal, 
Tehsil Barsar 

176049 Hamirpur HP 149761 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

123 Monika Mohinder 
singh 

C‐135, Sector‐
14,punjab 
University 
Chandigarh 

160014 Chandigarh Chand 
igarh 

149762 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

124 Manu Bala Jaswant Rai W/O. 
Harminder 
Paul, Vill. 
Baroi,PO. 
Bhiambi, Tehsil 
Nadaun 

177038 Hamirpur HP 149763 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

125 Kusham Lata Dalip Singh VPO. Jhabola 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

174030 Bilaspur HP 149764 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

126 Poonam 
Kumari 

Dhani Ram Vill. Kuthiyana 
PO. Dangri 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177048 Hamirpur HP 149765 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

127 Rakesh Kumar Lekh Raj VPO. Jharlog 
Lower Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

176043 Hamirpur HP 149766 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

128 Anjna Devi 
Kharial 

Rangila Ram VPO. Sohari 
Tehsil Barsar 

174311 Hamirpur HP 149767 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

129 Suneel Dutt Mast Ram Vill. Lahar 
Bansdehra PO. 
Dugha Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

177001 Hamirpur HP 149768 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

130 Shashi Kant Gian Chand Vill. Samaryal 
PO. Bohni 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

177001 Hamirpur HP 149769 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

131 Anita Kumari Bihari Lal Vill. Manwin 
PO. Lag 
Manwin Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

177118 Hamirpur HP 149777 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

132 Sunita Kumari Roop Singh TTA NTR BSNL 
Telephone 
Exchange Una 

174303 Una HP 149778 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

133 Kishori Lal Lohka Ram Vill. Nahlwin 
PO. Aghar 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

176041 Hamirpur HP 149779 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



   
 

   
 

   
   

 

             
   

 

           
   
 

 

         
   
 

 

 
 

     
     

 

 

         
     

 

 

       
 

   
   

   
   

         
   

 

           
   
 

 

         
   
 

 

         
   

 

       
   
 

 

     
 

   
 

 

         
   

         
 

 

134 Hari Ram 
Dogra 

Bansi Ram 
Dogra 

VPO. Bhukkar 
Tehsil Bhornaj 

177024 Hamirpur HP 149780 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

135 Brij Mohan Damoder Dass Vill. Sanour PO. 
Sari Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175025 Mandi HP 149781 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

136 Rajesh Kumar Pratap Singh Vill. Gharoh PO. 
Jhallan Tehsil 
Nadaun 

177301 Hamirpur HP 149782 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

137 Ranjeet Singh Pratap Singh Vill. Dhar PO. 
Dhamrol Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

177024 Hamirpur HP 149783 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

138 Deepak 
Kumar 

Ratto Ram Vill. Chambi 
PO. Haler Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

176091 Kangra HP 149784 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

139 Nisha Kumari Chandu Ram Vill. Thamani 
PO. Saur Tehsil 
Barsar 

176041 Hamirpur HP 149785 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

140 Pooja Vaidya Nand Lal 
Vaidya 

Vill. Kangoo 
Galoo PO. 
Jandharu Kalan 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175042 Mandi HP 149786 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

141 Sunil Kumar Tulsi Ram VPO. Bani 
Tehsil Barsar 

174304 Hamirpur HP 149787 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

142 Pankaj Trilok Chand Vill. Tailkar PO. 
Sudhial Tehsil 
Nadaun 

177042 Hamirpur HP 149788 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

143 Sonia Kumari Om Parkash Vill. Shiam 
Nagar PO. 
Daruhi 

177001 Hamirpur HP 149789 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

144 Sumna Devi Charan Dass VPO. Barsar 
Tehsil Barsar 

174305 Hamirpur HP 149790 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

145 Sarla Dogra P.S. Dogra Vill. Dehra, 
Tehsil Hatwar, 
Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

174028 Bilaspur HP 149791 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

146 Trilok Chand Gatta Ram Vill. 
Ghumarwin, 
PO. Bhoranj, 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

177118 Hamirpur HP 149792 Govt. Sr. 
Sec.School 
(Girls) Hamirpur 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

147 Sunny Deol Gulzari Lal Vill. Jangal PO. 
Ragga Tehsil 
Jawali 

176225 Kangra HP. 151570 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

148 Shammi 
Choudhary 

Kishori Lal Vill. Tikkri PO. 
Jaisinghpur 
Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

176095 Kangra HP. 151571 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   
 

       
   
 

     
   

   

       
   

         
 

       
   
 

       
   
 

       
 

         
   

         
   
   

         
 

 

           
   

         
 

 

       
 

         
   

149 Anil Kumar 
Kathu 

Ratan Chand Vill. Thangar 
PO. Phariarn 
Tehsil Jawali 

176023 Kangra HP. 151572 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

150 Ashok Kumar Dhani Ram Vill. Manjher 
PO. Bhullana 
Tehsil Baijnath 

176071 Kangra HP. 151573 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

151 Sumna Devi Ajit Singh Lower Kalu‐Di‐
Hatti PO. 
Maranda Tehsil 
Palampur 

176102 Kangra HP. 151574 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

152 Anjan Kumar Parkash 
Chand 

VPO. Garh 
Jamula Tehsil 
Palampur 

176092 Kangra HP. 151575 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

153 Seema 
Dhiman 

Mast Ram 
Dhiman 

VPO. Ludret 
Tehsil Dehra 

176027 Kangra HP. 151576 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

154 Ajay Kumar Dharam Singh Vill. Sarnooh 
PO. Sukhar 
Tehsil Nurpur 

176051 Kangra HP. 151577 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

155 Joginder Singh Suba Ram Vill. Matehar 
PO. Banuri 
Tehsil Palampur 

176061 Kangra HP. 151578 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

156 Sunil Kumar Munshi Ram VPO. Ghanetta 
Tehsil Palampur 

176060 Kangra HP. 151579 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

157 Naresh Kumar Amin Chand Old Matour PO. 
Nandher Tehsil 
Kangra 

176001 Kangra HP. 151580 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

158 Raj Kumar Gangoo Ram Vill. Rori Kori 
PO. Chanour 
Tehsil Dehra 
Gopipur 

177113 Kangra HP. 151581 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

159 Mukesh 
Kumar 

Prem Sagar Vill. Bhati PO 
Jawalamukhi 
Tehsil Kangra 

176031 Kangra HP. 151582 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

160 Raj KUmar Bir Bal Vill. Sughal PO. 
Bharmar Tehsil 
jawali 

176021 Kangra HP. 151583 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

161 Radha Devi Pritam Singh Vill. Bathan PO. 
Panchrukhi 
Tehsil Palampur 

176103 Kangra HP. 151584 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

162 Vinod Kumar Jagdish Chand VPO. Rajoli 
Tehsil Shahpur 

176208 Kangra HP. 151585 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

163 Madan Lal Ravan Ram Vill. Rihali PO. 
Dhulara Tehsil 
Bhattiyat 

176207 Chamba HP. 151586 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   
 

       
   

         
   

       
 

       
 

       
     

 

       
 

         
   

         
 

         
 

       
   
 

 

       
   
 

       
 

       
 

         
   

164 Sandeep 
Kumar 

Amin Chand Vill. Bug PO. 
Upperi Kothi 
Tehsil kangra 

176047 Kangra HP. 151587 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

165 Ravi Kumar Gorkhu Ram VPO. Rajol 
Tehsil Shahpur 

176208 Kangra HP. 151588 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

166 Joginder 
Kumar 

Handu Ram Vill. Bhaler PO. 
Chachian Tehsil 
Palampur 

176059 Kangra HP. 151589 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

167 Rakesh Kumar Mahi Dass VPO. Jheol 
Tehsil 
Dharmashala 

176001 Kangra HP. 151590 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

168 Arun Kumar Gian Chand VPO. Tiara 
Tehsil Kangra 

176214 Kangra HP. 151591 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

169 Sonia Milap Chand Vill. Bara 
bhangal PO. Bir 
Tehsil Baijnath 

176077 Kangra HP. 151592 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

170 Kamal Kumar Gorkakh Ram VPO. Bala 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177033 Hamirpur HP. 151593 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

171 Ranbir Singh Duni Chand Vill. Rakker PO. 
Kural Tehsil 
palampur 

176083 Kangra HP. 151594 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

172 Kamal Jit 
Singh 

Mohinder 
Singh 

VPO. Kandwal 
tehsil Nurpur 

176201 Kangra HP. 151595 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

173 Ram Parshad Bhuttu Ram VPO. Amlela 
Tehsil Jawali 

176027 Kangra HP. 151596 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

174 Ramesh 
Chand 

Bhagatu Ram Dhar Brampuri 
PO. Alampur 
Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

176082 Kangra HP. 151597 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

175 Chander Paul Kikar Singh Vill. Sarnooh 
PO. Sukhar 
Tehsil Nurpur 

176051 Kangra HP. 151598 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

176 Surender 
Kumar 

Partap Singh VPO. Pharian 
Tehsil jawali 

176023 Kangra HP. 151599 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

177 Ashish Kumar Mahar Singh VPO. Arla 
Tehsil Palampur 

176102 Kangra HP. 151600 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

178 Madan Lal Jagat Ram Vill. Jol PO. 
Muhal Tehsil 
Dehra 

177117 Kangra HP. 151601 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   

       
   

           
   

         
   

         
   

       
 

         
 

       
 

       
 

             
 

       
 

       
 

         
   

         
   

       
     

179 Rajesh Kumar Basakhi Ram Vill. Sirat PO. 
Mohtli Tehsil 
Kangra 

176403 Kangra HP. 151602 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

180 Sonali Kaundal Milap Chand VPO. Sidhpur 
Sarkari Tehsil 
Palampur 

176060 Kangra HP. 151603 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

181 Sarika Bihari Lal 
Chaudhary 

Vill. Dalwar PO. 
Sarotri Tehsil 
Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP. 151604 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

182 Ramesh 
Kumar 

paras Ram Vill. Langhu PO. 
Gadira Tehsil 
Baijnath 

176125 Kangra HP. 151605 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

183 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Parshotam Lal Vill. Kandor PO. 
Kandor Tehsil 
Nurpur 

176022 Kangra HP. 151606 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

184 Parveen 
Kumar 

Gurcharan 
Dass 

VPO. Talara 
Tehsil Nurpur 

176051 Kangra HP. 151607 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

185 Nirja Kundan Lal 
Shah 

VPO. Ghurkari 
Tehsil Kangra 

176001 Kangra HP. 151608 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

186 Ravi Singh Pritam Singh VPO. Chachian 
Tehisl Palampur 

176059 Kangra HP. 151609 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

187 Sanjay Kumar Sarwan Kumar VPO. Mumta 
Tehsil Kangra 

176047 Kangra HP. 151610 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

188 Kiran Kumar 
Chaudhary 

Achhar Singh 
Chaudhry 

VPO. Rait Tehsil 
Shahpur 

176208 Kangra HP. 151611 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

189 Sunil Kumar Harnam Singh VPO. Salehra 
Tehsil Baijnath 

176088 Kangra HP. 151612 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

190 Sarjeev Kumar Kishori Lal VPO. Kareri 
Tehsil 
Dharmashala 

176216 Kangra HP. 151613 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

191 Anju Kumari Mehar Chand Vill. Thala PO. 
Kandi Tehsil 
Palampur 

176061 Kangra HP. 151614 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

192 Raj Kumari Saran Singh Vill. Balri PO. 
Rehlu Tehsil 
Shahpur 

176208 Kangra HP. 151615 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

193 Gian Chand Hari Singh Vill. Paplother 
PO. Niar Tehsil 
jaswankotla 

177112 Kangra HP. 151616 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   

         
   

 

       
   

       
 

       
     

   

       
     

 
   

         
   

 

         
   
 

       
   
 

         
 

 
 

       
 

         
 

 

     
 

   
   

     

 

194 Rakesh Kumar Uttam Chand VPO. Bangoli 
Tehsil Dehra 
Gopipur 

176028 Kangra HP. 151617 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

195 Seema Kumari Sant Ram Vill. Haldra PO. 
Via Malkher 
Tehsil Palampur 

176093 Kangra HP. 151618 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

196 Bableen 
Kumari 

Shiv Ram Vill. Sanouran 
Gaggal Tehsil 
Kangra 

176209 Kangra HP. 151619 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

197 Hem Raj Girdhari Lal VPO. Ludret 
Tehsil Dehra 

176027 Kangra HP. 151620 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

198 Pushpinder 
Kaur 

Baldev Singh Prashant Villa 
Aira Holme PO. 
Kasumpti Tehsil 
Shimla 

171009 Shimla HP. 151621 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

199 Hem Lata Prem Chand Kabir Niwas 
W.N. 06 PO. 
Nagrota 
Bagwan Tehsil 
Kangra 

176047 Kangra HP. 151622 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

200 Sonu Kumar Thakur Dass Vill. Kaned PO. 
Ghiana kalan 
Tehsil 
Dharmashala 

176001 Kangra HP. 151623 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

201 Rakesh Kumar Pritam Singh Vill. Kolhri PO. 
Katora Tehsil 
Jawali 

176027 Kangra HP. 151624 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

202 Kuldeep 
Chand 

Bishan Dass Vill. Sarotari 
PO. Sarotari 
Tehsil Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP. 151625 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

203 Dalima 
Kumari 

Ishwar Dass Vill. Jol PO. 
Bharooplahar 
Tehsil 
Harchakian 

176210 Kangra HP. 151626 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

204 Amit Kumar Balam Chand VPO. Baijnath 
Tehsil Kangra 

176125 Kangra HP. 151627 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

205 Monika Milap Chand 
Kapoor 

Vill.Kandi PO. 
Khaniyara 
Tehsil 
Dharamshalla 

176218 Kangra HP. 151628 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

206 Seema Devi Rajmal W/O. Ashok 
Kumar,Vill. 
Tappa PO. 
Pahra, Tehsil 
Palampur 

176087 Kangra HP 151629 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

207 Satish Kumar Munshi Ram VPO. 
Samula(Pharerh 
)Tehsil 
Palampur 

176064 Kangra HP 151630 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
 

       
     
   

         
 

 

     
 

   
 

       
 

       
   
   

 
 

 
 

     
     
 

       
 

       
 

 
 

         
   

         

       
   

   
     

       
   
 

208 Kartar Chand Suraj Parkash VPO. Chachian, 
Tehsil Palampur 

176059 Kangra HP 151631 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

209 Ashwani 
Kumar 

Dev Raj Vill. Kalehar, 
PO. Dada Siba, 
Tehsil Jaswan 
Kotla 

177106 Kangra HP 151632 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

210 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Om Prakash Vill. Nagri, PO. 
Chachian, 
Tehsil Palampur 

176059 Kangra HP 151633 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

211 Naveen Chand Prittam Singh VPO. 
Charri,Tehsil 
Shahpura 

176217 Kangra HP 151634 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

212 Avhinav Alias 
Papu Ram 

Roshan Lal VPO. Salli, 
Tehsil Shahpur 

176206 Kangra HP 151635 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

213 Salochna Devi Tara Chand W/O. Balbir 
Singh, Vill. 
Deolru, PO. 
Bankhandi, 
Tehsil Dehra 

177114 Kangra HP 151636 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

214 Neelam 
Kumari Rana 

Raj Singh W/O. Manoj 
Rana, VPO. & 
Tehsil Kangra 

176209 Kangra HP 151637 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

215 Rajinder 
Kumar 

Rattan Chand VPO. Duhak, 
Tehsil Palampur 

176075 Kangra HP 151638 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

216 Sushma Rani Kharaiti Lal W/O. Vijay 
Kumar 
Advocate,Distta 
ndsession, 
Court 
Dharamshala 

176215 Kangra HP 151639 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

217 Kanchan Brij Lal 
Dhiman 

Vill. Bard, PO. 
Sunahni, Tehsil 
Jhanduta 

174029 Bilaspur HP 151640 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

218 Ashwani 
Kumar 

Mehar Chand VPO Jai, Tehsil 
Palampur 

176059 Kangra HP 151641 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

219 Narender 
Kumar 

Dev Raj C/O. Ashok 
Sharma Vill 
Lower Barol, 
PO. Dari, Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

176057 Kangra HP 151642 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

220 Kamla Devi Kharudi Ram Vill. Hehklank, 
PO. Trilokpur, 
Tehsil Jawali 

176225 Kangra HP 151643 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
 

       
   
 

       
   

     
 

   
   

       
   
 

       
   
 

         
   

       
 

         
     

         
   

       
 

         
   

 

         
   
 

         
   

 

221 Shankar Lal Jagat Ram VPO. Sehwan, 
Tehsil Shahpur 

176206 Kangra HP 151644 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

222 Rakesh Kumar Chandu Lal Vill. Uthragram, 
PO. Ramerh, 
Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

176052 Kangra HP 151645 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

223 Joginder Singh Sufal Vill. Jol, PO. 
Bhali, Tehsil 
Jawali 

176206 Kangra HP 151646 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

224 Ravish Rajial DevRaj Rajial Vill. 
Subhashpur 
PO. Tiamal 
Tehsil Jaswan 
Kotla 

177113 Kangra HP 151647 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

225 Santosh 
Kumar 

Milap Chand Vill. Jhirkhar 
PO. Paprola 
Tehsil Baijnath 

176115 Kangra HP 151648 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

226 Dinesh Kumar Chajju Ram Vill. Ghartheru 
PO. Dhaliara 
Tehsil Dehara 

177103 Kangra HP 151649 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

227 Suresh Kumar Mela Ram Vill. Nagal PO. 
Baroona Tehsil 
Fatehpur 

176025 Kangra HP 151650 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

228 Amit Kumar Chaman Lal VPO. Dhameta 
Tehsil Fatehpur 

176025 Kangra HP 151651 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

229 Vijay Kumar Des Raj Vill. Bhol Khas 
PO. Larth Tehsil 
Jawali 

176051 Kangra HP 151652 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

230 Subhash 
Chand 

Dev Raj Vill. Oder PO. 
Gharoh Tehsil 
Dharmashala 

176215 Kangra HP 151653 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

231 Bhuvnesh 
Kumar 

Pritam Singh VPO. Khaliara 
Tehsil Dehra 

177103 Kangra HP 151654 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

232 Chander 
Shekhar 

Milkhi Ram Vill. Jol PO. 
Bharoop Lahar 
Tehsil 
Harchakian 

176210 Kangra HP 151655 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

233 Namarta 
Thakur 

Partap Singh 
Thakur 

VPO. Bassa 
waziran Tehsil 
Nurpur 

176201 Kangra HP 151656 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

234 Gurcharan 
Singh 

Moti Ram Vill. Kened PO. 
Ghiana Kalan 
Tehsil 
Dharmshala 

176001 Kangra HP 151657 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   
   

 

       
    

   

 

 
 

 
 

   
   

 

         
   
 

 

       
   

 

           
   
   

 

     
 

   
    
   

 
 

 

       
     

 

 

           
     

 

         
 

 

 

             
 

   

 

 
 

          
   
     

   
   

 

        
   

 

       
   

 

235 Pawan Kumar Amar Nath Vill. Makloh 
PO. Luhna 
Tehsil Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP 151658 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

236 kashmir Singh Mangu Ram Vill. Nargala 
PO. Matlahar 
Tehsill Jawali 

176023 Kangra HP 151659 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

237 Ashwani 
Kumar 

Parkash 
Chand 

VPO. Harnota 
Tehsil Jawali 

176021 Kangra HP 151660 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

238 Phoolan Devi Nikru Ram Vill. Bharag PO. 
Sansal Tehsil 
Baijnath 

176125 Kangra HP 151661 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

239 Sukesh 
Kumari 

Uttam Chand VPO. Sunhi 
Tehsil Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP 151662 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

240 Sangeet Bala Nand Kishore Vill. Thana PO. 
Dohag Dehrian 
Tehsil Dehra 

176029 Kangra HP 151663 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

241 Babli Chunni Lal 
Dogra 

Vill. Ghiana 
Kalan PO. 
Ghaina Kalan 
Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

176001 Kangra HP 151664 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

242 Vinod Kumar Prem Singh Vill. Mangher 
PO. Boda Tehsil 
Palampur 

176083 Kangra HP 151665 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

243 Kiran Bala Karam Chand Vill. Rajiana PO. 
53 Miles Kangra 

176056 Kangra HP 151666 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

244 Manisha Devi Prem Chand VPO. Sidhpur 
Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

176057 Kangra HP 151667 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

245 Rakesh Kumar Rattan Chand Vill. Kandi PO. 
Bhugnara 
Tehsil Nurpur 

176201 Kangra HP 151668 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

246 Deepak 
Kumar 

Harnam Singh C/o Y S Parmar 
Boys Hostel 
Room No 513 
HPU Summer 
Hill Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 151669 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

247 Rajesh Chand Tihru Ram VPO. Thandol 
Tehsil Palampur 

176087 Kangra HP 151670 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

248 Subhadra Devi Mohinder 
Singh 

VPO. Balol 
Tehsil Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP 151671 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   

 
 

 

         
   

 

 
 

 
 

   
   
   

 

         
   
   

 

         
   

 

 

       
 

   

 

       
     

 

 

       
   
   

 

       
   

 

           
   

 

         
   

 

           
   
  

 

       
   
   

 

         
   

 

 

249 Sunil Kumar Dilo Ram Gupta Science 
Academy yol 
Bazaar 
Dharamshala 

176052 Kangra HP 151672 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

250 Saneh Lata Bikram Singh VPO. Gurchal 
Tehsil Nurpur 

176202 Kangra HP 151673 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

251 Ruchita 
Sharma 

Parkash 
Chand 

Vill. VPO. 
Bhattu Samula 
Tehsil Palampur 

176064 Kangra HP 151674 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

252 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Om prakash Vill. Hatli Balla 
PO. Dramman 
Tehsil Shahpur 

176223 Kangra HP 151675 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

253 Sanjay Kumar Munshi Ram VPO. Amb 
Salehtar Tehsil 
Jwalamukhi 

176031 Kangra HP 151676 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

254 Anjana 
Kumari 

Om Parkash VPO. 
Zamanabad 
Tehsil Kangra 

176001 Kangra HP 151677 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

255 Sham Lal Rai Singh Vill. Malkana 
PO. Paral Tehsil 
Indora 

176403 Kangra HP 151678 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

256 Mohinder 
Singh 

Soaji Ram Vill. Nahana 
PO. Kathla 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

176207 Chamba HP 151679 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

257 Gurmeet 
Singh 

Swrup Lal VPO. Sunehar 
Tehsil Kangra 

176056 Kangra HP 151680 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

258 Sanjay Kumar Karam Chand VPO. Bharmar 
Tehsil Jawali 

176021 Kangra HP 151681 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

259 Sunil Dutt Achhar Singh VPO. Ghirtholi 
Tehsil Baijnath 

176125 Kangra HP 151682 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

260 Swaran Kumar Salig Ram Vill. Dalwar PO. 
Sarotri Tehsil 
Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP 151683 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

261 Ajay Kumar Dharam Singh Vill. Sarnooh 
PO. Sukhar 
Tehsil Nurpur 

176051 Kangra HP 151684 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

262 Varinder Singh Chhangu Ram Vill. Banoli PO. 
Minjgran Tehsil 
Jawali 

176200 Kangra HP 151685 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   
   

 

         
 

 
 

 

     
     

 

 

       
   

   
 

 

         
   

   

 

 
 

         
   

 

         
   

   
   

 

           
   
 

 

 
 

     
   

   
 

 

 
 

     
   
   

 

 
 

   
 

   
   

 

       
   
 

 

 

       
   

 

 

       
 

263 Pankaj Kumar Jagdish Ram Vill. Lambapatt 
PO. Gopalpur 
Tehsil Palampur 

176059 Kangra HP 151686 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

264 Rekha Kumari Roshan Lal Vill. Matyal PO. 
Sehorpain 
Tehsil 
Jawlamukhi 

176031 Kangra HP 151687 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

265 Anupama Partap Singh Vill. Narwana 
PO. Yol Cantt 
Dharamshala 

176052 Kangra HP 151688 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

266 Pawan Kumar Amar Nath Vill. Teeka 
Makloh PO. 
Luhna Tehsil 
Baroh 

176037 Kangra HP 151689 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

267 Satpal Kumar Dharam Singh Vill. Lahru PO. 
Phakloh Tehsil 
Jawala Mukhi 

176031 Kangra HP 151690 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

268 Devinder 
Kumar 

Mast Ram Vill. Hara PO. & 
Tehsil Fatehpur 

176053 Kangra HP 151691 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

269 Vipan Kumar Roshan Lal Vill. Lower 
Bhalwal PO. 
Dada Siba 
Tehsil Dehra 

177106 Kangra HP 151692 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

270 Nirasha 
Dhiman 

Lekh Raj Vill. Kariyal PO. 
Rapper Tehsil 
Nurpur 

176204 Kangra HP 151693 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

271 Kamlesh 
Kumari 

Pratap Singh Vill. Rakwal 
Lahar PO. 
Ghallour Tehsil 
Jawalamukhi 

176066 Kangra HP 151694 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

272 Tarun 
Chaudhary 

Harbans Lal Vill. Bhagwal 
PO. Bharmar 
Tehsil Jawali 

176021 Kangra HP 151695 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

273 Ramesh 
Chand 

Ghogar Ram Vill. 
Hardeeppur 
PO. Lagru 
Tehsil Dhundian 

176031 Kangra HP 151696 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

274 Rakesh Kumar Chandu Ram Vill. Uthragran 
PO. Ramerh 
Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

176052 Kangra HP 151697 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

275 Sapna Dhiman Shambhu Ram VPO. Garh 
Jamula Tehsil 
Palampur 

176092 Kangra HP 151698 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
Kachhyari, 
Kangra 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

303 Daleep Kumar Ganga Sagar VPO. Brua 
Tehsil Sangla 

172105 Kinnaur HP. 151952 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   
   

       
   

   

 
 

     
   

       
   
   

       
     
   

       
   

       
 

          
 

       
 

 
 

       
   
 

       
   

   

       
 

   
   

         
 

   
         

   
   

 

     
   

   
 

304 Suman Singh Ram Prakash Mehta Niwas 
Mohri PO. 
Shoghi Tehsil 
Shimla 

171219 Shimla HP. 151953 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

305 Santosh 
Kumari 

Gopi Singh Serkong High 
School PO. 
Tabo Tehsil 
Kaza 

172113 L&S HP. 151954 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

306 Chhering 
Gyurmed 

Sangya Tanzin VPO. Rarang 
Tehsil Moorang 

172116 Kinnaur HP. 151955 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

307 Veena Kumari Raman Nand H.N. 2795/8 
Ranital PO. 
Nahan Tehsil 
Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP. 151956 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

308 Chhetan Dorje Hira Lal C/O Kedari 
PWD Office PO. 
Tapri Tehsil 
Nichar 

172104 Kinnaur HP. 151957 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

309 Shanti Devi Narbu Ram VPO. Chango 
Tehsil Pooh 

172111 Kinnaur HP. 151958 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

310 Chander 
Bhagat 

Dev Raj VPO. Brua 
Tehsil Sangla 

172105 Kinnaur HP. 151959 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

311 Chhosji D 
Hosal 

Daya Sukh VPO. Jangi 
Tehsil Moorang 

172109 Kinnaur HP 151960 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

276 Yudh Veer Bhag Chand C/O Uttmi 
Kiran 
PO.Bhuntar 
Tehsil Kullu 

175125 Kullu HP. 152493 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

277 Surender 
Kumar 

Shamal Dass Sultanpur Math 
PO. Dhalpur 
Tehsil Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP. 152494 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

278 Surinder 
Kumar 

Neel Chand C/O Shanti 
Store VPO. 
Shamshi Tehsil 
Kullu 

175126 Kullu HP. 152495 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

279 Tanzin Thilley Chhering 
Tashi 

VPO. Kibber 
Tehsil Spiti 

172114 L&S HP. 152496 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

280 Angmo Angdui Vinay Mahant 
Hanum Anibag 
Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP. 152497 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

281 Nand Lal Maghu Ram Vill. Teel PO. 
Bachhoot 
Tehsil Banjar 

175123 Kullu HP. 152498 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

282 Poonam Sodh Randhir Bodh H.N. 58 Bodh 
Niwas PO. 
Akhara Bazara 
Tehsil Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP. 152499 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

283 Anjna Kumari Wangial Bodh Pehnawa 
Compa Road 
PO. Manali 
Tehsil manali 

175131 Kullu HP. 152500 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
     

       
 

       
 

         

           
     

       
 

 
 

       
 

       
   
 

           
   

 
       

   
   

         
     

   

         
   
 

       
   
   

         
   
   

         
   

 
 

       
   

   

     
 

   
   

284 Thakur Dass Tule Ram Vill. Shuki Dhar 
PO. Poeg Tehsil 
Anni 

172026 Kullu HP. 152501 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

285 Ravi Kumar Roshan Lal VPO. Hurla 
Tehsil kullu 

175125 Kullu HP. 152502 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

286 Maheshwar 
Singh 

Nanju Ram VPO. Tandi 
Tehsil Anni 

172033 Kullu HP. 152503 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

287 Heena Kumari Devi Chand VPO. Rei Tehsil 
Pangi 

176323 Chamba HP. 152504 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

288 Shanta Kumar 
Thakur 

Gopal Singh 
Thakur 

Vill. Devdhar 
PO. Neoli Tehsil 
Kullu 

175138 Kullu HP. 152505 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

289 Anita Kumari Surat Ram W/O. Ram 
Chander,VPO. 
Bhangrotu, 
Tehsil Mandi 

175021 Mandi HP 152506 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

290 Chaman Lal Hira Lal VPO. Fozal, 
Tehsil Kullu 

175129 Kullu HP 152507 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

291 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Dhyan Chand Vill. Bhatgran, 
PO. Shirar, 
Tehsil Kullu 

175128 Kullu HP 152508 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

292 Chetan Kumar Amar SIngh Vill. Math H. N. 
204 PO. 
Dhalpur Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP 152509 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

293 Bir SIngh Hari Singh Vill. Chhani 
Shanoda PO. 
Katrain Tehsil 
Kullu 

175129 Kullu HP 152510 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

294 Nirmla Devi Chhering 
Angrup 

H.N. 205 Ward 
No 3 PO. 
Dhalpur Tehsil 
Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP 152511 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

295 Anita Devi Ram Chand 
Rana 

Vill. Shaminala 
PO. Jagatsukh 
Tehsil Manali 

175143 Kullu HP 152512 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

296 Shyam Lal Med Ram Vill. Dhamni 
PO. Chowai 
Tehsil Anni 

172032 Kullu HP 152513 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

297 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Dhyan Chand Vill. Bhatgran 
PO. Shirar 
Tehsil Kullu 

175128 Kullu HP 152514 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

298 Reena Kumari Jai Chand Kvk Bajaura 
Tehsil Bhunter 

175125 Kullu HP 152515 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

299 Ramesh 
Chand 

Ghewar Ram H G Training 
Centre Sarabai 
PO. Bhunter 

175125 Kullu HP 152516 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

300 Rahul Sharma Ishwer 
Chander 

Raink House 
Aleo Manali 

175131 Kullu HP 152517 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



          
     

   
 

            
   
 

 

 
 

     
 

 
 

       
 

 
     

 
 

 
     

   
 

         
   
 

 

         
   

 

       
   
   

 

         

         
   

   

       
   
   

         
   

         
     
   

         
   

     
 

     
 

           
   
   

   

301 Sunita Devi Sukh Ram C/o Ram Saran 
Dass & Son 
Akhara Bazar 
Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP 152518 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

302 Sanjay Dutt Laxmi Dyal C/o Hari 
Electrical Shop 
Shishamati 
Dhalpur 

175101 Kullu HP 152519 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Sultanpur, Kullu 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

312 Koncho 
Namgial 

Namgial 
Thinla 

VPO. Lippa 
Tehsil Moorang 

172109 Kinnaur HP 152551 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

313 Chander 
Shekher Singh 

Jagat Singh c/o m/s Silk 
Route 
Automobiles 
Bye Pass Road 
R/Peo 

172107 Kinnaur HP 152552 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

314 Harsh 
Verdhen 

Vidya Sagar VPO. Labrang 
Tehsil Pooh 

172110 Kinnaur HP 152553 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

315 Uttam Bhagti Rupi Sukh VPO. Bhaba 
Nagar Tehsil 
Nichar 

172115 Kinnaur HP 152554 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

316 Raj Kumar Hira Lal VPO. Katgaon 
Tehsil Nichar 

172118 Kinnaur HP 152555 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

317 Anil Kumar Bishamber Vill. Jagatkhana 
PO. Rampur 
BSR Tehsil 
Nirmand 

172001 Kullu HP 152556 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

318 Shiv Prakash Vidhya Bhagat VPO.& Tehsil 
Moorang 

172109 Kinnaur HP 152557 Govt. Degree 
College Rekong 
Peo 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

319 Chhering 
Dekit 

Tashi Norbu S.C. H. School 
Munseling PO. 
Rangrik Tehsil 
Spiti 

172114 L&S HP. 152619 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

320 Rajender 
Kumar 

Sukh Dayal Vill. Rangrhi 
PO. Haripur 
Tehsil Manali 

175136 Kullu HP. 152620 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

321 Pratap Roshan Lal Vill. Mailing PO. 
Lote Tehsil 
Keylong 

175133 L&S HP. 152621 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

322 Tashi Dawa Chhewang C/O P Dolma 
H.N. 298 PO. 
Kullu Tehsil 
Kullu 

175101 Kullu HP. 152622 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

323 Sanjay Dutt Laxmi Dyal Vill. Kuthar PO. 
Tindi Tehsil 
Udaipur 

175142 L&S HP. 152623 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

324 Arun Shashni Dev Roop 
Shashni 

Vill. Siyal PO.& 
Tehsil Manali 

175131 Kullu HP 152624 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

325 Rajeet Kumar Jaram Chand Vill. Madgran 
PO. Udaipur 
Tehsil Keylong 

175142 Lahaul & 
Spiti 

HP 152625 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



     
 

   
 

   

     
   

   

       
   

   
 

         
   

       
   
 

       
   
 

         
   

 

     
 

   
   

         
   
   

         
   

   

       
   

     
 

   
 

     
 

   
 

       
   
 

       
     
 

       
   
   

326 Tamdin Lamo Chhenang 
Tashi 

VPO. Kolang 
Tehsil Keylong 

175132 Lahaul & 
Spiti 

HP 152626 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

327 Surinder Chamba Ram VPO. Gondhla 
Tehsil Keylong 

175140 Lahaul & 
Spiti 

HP 152627 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School Kelong 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

328 Krishan Chand Nika Ram Vill. Tamroh 
Chauntra PO. 
Diargi Tehsil 
Sadar Mandi 

175027 Mandi HP. 154058 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

329 Santosh 
Kumar 

Banarsi Ram Vill. Rathol PO. 
Balt Tehsil 
Sadar 

175008 Mandi HP. 154059 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

330 Guru Prashad Chhaman 
Dass 

Vill. Chatter 
PO. Brang 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175024 Mandi HP. 154060 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

331 Arun Kumar Haru Vill. Rathoha 
PO. Tikkar 
Tehsil Sadar 

175006 Mandi HP. 154061 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

332 Devender 
Singh 

Sohan Singh Vill. Janed PO. 
Marathu Tehsil 
Sadar Mandi 

175001 Mandi HP. 154062 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

333 Pawan Kumar Prabha Ram Vill. 
Chhanchher 
PO. Gangoti 
Tehsil Lad 
Bharol 

175032 Mandi HP. 154063 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

334 Simmi Mehra Mehar Chand Vill. Algabari 
PO. Bhararu 
Tehsil Joginder 
Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP. 154064 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

335 Pankaj Katra Keshav Ram Vill. Dadour PO. 
Dhaban Tehsil 
Sadar Mandi 

175027 Mandi HP. 154065 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

336 Rajesh Kumar Dharam Singh VPO. Mahadev 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP. 154066 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

337 Yashwant 
Singh 

Molak Ram Vill. 
Manjhakhal 
PO. Janjehli 
Tehsil Thunag 

175047 Mandi HP. 154067 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

338 Shanta Devi Kisan Chand Vill. 
Manjhakhal 
PO. Janjehli 
Tehsil Thunag 

175047 Mandi HP. 154068 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

339 Het Ram Nag Chand Vill. Rathoha 
PO. Tikkar 
Tehsil Sadar 

175006 Mandi HP. 154069 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

340 Suman Kumar Shiv Ram Chander Kumar 
Buil PO. Totu 
Tehsil Shimla 

171011 Shimla HP. 154070 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

341 Jai Kamar Lala Ram Vill. Dhanotu 
PO. Mahadev 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP. 154071 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   

         
   

       
 

         
   

 

         
   
 

         
   

         

         
   

         
   
 

       
   
 

         
   
 

         
   

       
 

 
   

 
     

   

         
 

       
 

     
 

         
   
   

342 Rajesh Kumar Dharam Singh VPO. Mahadev 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP. 154072 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

343 Dimple Prem Dass Vill. Dhar PO. 
Darpa Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175042 Mandi HP. 154073 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

344 Balbir Singh Budhi Chand VPO. Samaila 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175034 Mandi HP. 154074 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

345 Basnto Devi Ratu Ram Vill. Panjan PO. 
Dul Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP. 154075 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

346 Sushil Kumar Amar Singh Vill. Dehra seri 
PO. Raison 
Teshil Kullu 

175128 Kullu HP. 154076 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

347 Lalit Kumar Anant Ram Vill. Bah PO. 
Gagal Tehsil 
Sadar 

175006 Mandi HP. 154077 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

348 Leela Dhar Banshi Ram VPO & Tehsil 
Karsog 

175011 Mandi HP. 154078 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

349 Sheela Kartar Singh Vill. Badhu PO. 
Gohar Tehsil 
Chachyot 

175029 Mandi HP. 154079 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

350 Raj Kumar Gurdawaru 
Ram 

Vill. Chakli PO. 
Slapper Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175017 Mandi HP. 154080 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

351 Hoshiyar 
Singh 

Kanhu Ram Vill. Rathoha 
PO. Tikkar 
Tehsil Sadar 

175006 Mandi HP. 154081 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

352 Kalpana Sihal Saunki Ram Vill. Halel PO. 
Kanaid Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175019 Mandi HP. 154082 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

353 Suneet Kumar Param Dev Vill. Bhiura PO. 
Rajgarh Tehsil 
Mandi 

175027 Mandi HP. 154083 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

354 Praveen 
Kumar 

Hari Dass Lunapani PO. 
Bhangrotu 
Tehsil Sadar 

175021 Mandi HP. 154084 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

355 Bandna 
Kumari 

Jagdish 
Chand Saini 

Vill. Bhiura PO. 
Rajgarh Tehsil 
Mandi 

175027 Mandi HP. 154085 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

356 Hem Prabh Sohan Lal VPO. Dhaban 
Tehsil Mandi 

175027 Mandi HP. 154086 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

357 Mamta Devi Jagat Ram VPO. Seoh 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175051 Mandi HP. 154087 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

358 Sanya Kumari Nanak VPO. Kunnu 
Tehsil Padhar 

175012 Mandi HP. 154088 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

359 Bharti Kumari Surender 
Kumar 

H.N. 106/4 Ravi 
Nagar PO. 
Mandi Tehsil 
Sadar 

175001 Mandi HP. 154089 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   

     

         
   
 

       
   
   

       
 

       
   
   

         
   

   

       
   
 

       
 

       
 

         
   
   
 

         
   
 

       
   

         
   

       
   
   

       
     
   

360 Prem Singh Sher Singh H.N. 296/3 
Palace Colony 
Jail Road Tehsil 
Sadar 

175001 Mandi HP. 154090 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

361 Rup Lal Sant Ram Vill. Dodar PO. 
Kapahi Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175002 Mandi HP. 154091 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

362 Shailja Sant Ram Vill. Dhanotu 
PO. Mahadev 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP. 154092 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

363 Munish Kumar Keshav Ram VPO. Lohara 
Tehsil Sadar 

175027 Mandi HP. 154093 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

364 Raksha 
Kumari 

Kali Dass Harwani PO. 
Upper Behli 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP. 154094 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

365 Ramesh 
Chand 

Charan Dass Vill. Kaflon PO. 
Gangoti Tehsil 
Lad Bharol 

175032 Mandi HP. 154095 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

366 Desh Raj Khyali Ram Vill. Jamnoun 
PO. Baldwara 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175033 Mandi HP. 154096 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

367 Manoj Kumar Ishwar Dass Vill. Yoh 
PO.&Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175024 Mandi HP. 154097 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

368 Rajender 
Kumar 

Roop Lal VPO. Balhra 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175033 Mandi HP. 154098 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

369 Anjna Kumari Madan 
Mohan 

C/o S. Uttam 
Chand PO. 
Dehar Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175030 Mandi HP. 154099 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

370 Anjana 
Kumari 

Krishnu Ram Vill. Dodar PO. 
Kapahi Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175002 Mandi HP. 154100 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

371 Nota Ram Haria Ro Kandhi PO. 
Saroa Tehsil 
Chachiot 

175124 Mandi HP. 154101 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

372 Suresh Kumar Bhagwan Dass Vill. Kharsal PO. 
Bhambla Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175004 Mandi HP. 154102 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

373 Jai Kumar Lala Ram Vill. Dhanotu 
PO. Mahadev 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP. 154103 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

374 Balbir Singh Narain Nand nagari 
PO. North C/O 
(Desh Raj) 
North 

110093 Delhi Delhi 154104 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
     
 

         
   

       
   

     
   
   

         
   

       
   
 

     
   
   

   
   

         
 

 
         

   

       
   

       
   
 

       
   
   

         
   
   
 

       
 

   
   
 

375 Lal Singh Daulat Ram Vill. Kandhi PO. 
Tilli PO. Saroa 
Tehsil Mandi 

175124 Mandi HP. 154105 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

376 Geeta Devi Harish Kumar Vill. Runjh PO. 
Katindhi Tehsil 
Sadar 

175005 Mandi HP. 154106 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

377 Arun Kumar Dila Ram VPO. Kanaid, 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175019 Mandi HP 154107 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

378 Poonam Mangal Chand Opp Tenis 
Resort, PO. 
Shamshi, Tehsil 
Kullu 

175126 Kullu HP 154108 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

379 Santosh 
Kumari 

Banarsi Ram Vill. Rathol, PO. 
Balt, Tehsil 
Sadar 

175008 Mandi HP 154109 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

380 Ramesh 
Chand 

Karam Chand Vill. Hamgram, 
PO. Mandi, 
Tehsil Sadar 

175001 Mandi HP 154110 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

381 Meena Devi Harnam 
Chand 

W/O.Sonu 
Kumar, Vill. 
Banon, PO. 
Balh Jolly, 
Tehsil Joginder 
Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154111 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

382 Laxmi Dutt Lakhu Ram Vill. Pali, PO. 
Chunahan, 
Tehsil Sadar 

175027 Mandi HP 154112 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

383 Ramesh 
Chand 

Sant Ram Vill. Thati, PO. 
Kot, Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175040 Mandi HP 154113 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

384 Gita Nand Hem Raj VPO. Randhara, 
Tehsil Sadar 
Mandi 

175001 Mandi HP 154114 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

385 Rajesh Kumar Chamaru Ram Vill. Lunapani, 
PO. Bhangrotu, 
Tehsil Sadar 

175021 Mandi HP 154115 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

386 Yashpal Roshan Lal Vill. Balh, PO. 
Balh Jolly, 
Tehsil Joginder 
Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154116 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

387 Nisha Kaundal Birbal Ram W/O. Desh Raj, 
Vill. Chanota, 
PO. Brang, 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175024 Mandi HP 154117 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

388 Hemlata Hari Chand 
Goel 

W/O. Balbir 
Singh, 
Vill.Khetru, PO. 
Sainthal, Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175032 Mandi HP 154118 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   

         
   
   

         
     

 

       
     

         
   
 

       
   
   

         
   

   

       
 

         
   

 

         
   
   
 

         
 

 
     

 
 

       
     
 

       
     
 

       
   
   

389 Gopal Singh Tej Singh Vill. Bhurla, PO. 
Jachh, Tehsil 
Chachiot 

175039 Mandi HP 154119 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

390 Sanjay Kumar Govind Ram H.N. 268/3 Jail 
Road PO. 
Mandi Tehsil 
Sadar 

175001 Mandi HP 154120 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

391 Meena Devi Harnam 
Chand 

Vill. Banon PO. 
Balh Jolly Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154121 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

392 Rakesh Kumar Prem Singh Vill. Chhatter 
PO. Brag Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

175024 Mandi HP 154122 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

393 Bharti Mehar Singh Vill. Raker PO. 
Kanaid Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175019 Mandi HP 154123 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

394 Rajesh Kumar Chamaru Ram Vill. Lunapani 
PO. Bhangrotu 
Tehsil Sadar 
Mandi 

175021 Mandi HP 154124 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

395 Promila Devi Leekhu H.N. 120 Ward 
8 Bhojpur 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175002 Mandi HP 154125 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

396 Chetan Kumar Shobha Ram VPO. Sakroha 
Tehsil Sadar 

175006 Mandi HP 154126 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

397 Labh Singh Shukru Ram Vill. Hansu PO. 
Panarsa Tehsil 
Sadar Mandi 

175121 Mandi HP 154127 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

398 Virender 
Singh 

Sher Singh C/O Sukh Ram 
Pandiar VPO. 
Dhawal Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175017 Mandi HP 154128 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

399 Chaman Lal Bhagat Ram Vill. Seri PO. 
Chunahan 
Tehsil Sadel 

175027 Mandi HP 154129 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

400 Vandna 
Kumari 

Guri Singh VPO. 
Bhangrotu 
Tehsil Sadar 

175021 Mandi HP 154130 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

401 Shyam Lal Hari Ram Vill. Malther 
PO. Ratti Tehsil 
Sadar 

175008 Mandi HP 154131 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

402 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Nokhu Ram Vill. Mundru 
PO. Troh Tehsil 
Sadar 

175008 Mandi HP 154132 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

403 Gopal Chand Dhani Ram Vill. Sunathar 
PO. Gohar 
Tehsil Chachyot 

175029 Mandi HP 154133 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   
   

           
     
 

         
   
   

          
   

     
   

             
   
   

       
     

   

         
   
   

           
   
   

       
   

         
   

   

         
 

         
   

         
   
 

       
   

       
   
 

     
 

   
   

404 Satish Kumar Dhani Ram Vill. Chamyar 
PO. Maseran 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175024 Mandi HP 154134 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

405 Dev Raj Ghampa Ram Vill. Neri Maigal 
PO. Bijni Tehsil 
Sadar 

175001 Mandi HP 154135 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

406 Sita Devi Sunder Lal Vill. Jaral PO. 
Jugahan Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

175002 Mandi HP 154136 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

407 Indira Devi Prem Singh C/o New Era 
Modern School 
Ropa PO. Rahla 
Tehsil Aut 

175125 Mandi HP 154137 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

408 Suman Kumar Shiv Ram Vill. Bhero PO. 
Sajaou Piplu 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

175025 Mandi HP 154138 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

409 Lalita Mast Ram Vill. Makrena 
PO. & Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154139 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

410 Vandna Devki Nandan Vill. Kathlag 
PO. Padhiun 
Tehsil Sadar 

175001 Mandi HP 154140 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

411 Biri Singh Tarlok Chand Vill. Awair PO. 
Harabag Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154141 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

412 Pankaj Brestu Ram VPO. Lohara 
Tehsil Sadar 

175027 Mandi HP 154142 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

413 Kamla Devi Thakur Dass Vill. Tamroh 
Chauntra PO. 
Diargi Tehsil 
Mandi 

175027 Mandi HP 154143 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

414 Sunil Kumar Dhani Ram VPO. Marathu 
Tehsil Mandi 

175001 Mandi HP 154144 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

415 Anita Kumari Tara Chand VPO. Ratti 
Tehsil Sadar 

175008 Mandi HP 154145 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

416 Kirna Kumari Shesh Ram Vill. Pargi PO. 
Smamila Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

176034 Mandi HP 154146 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

417 Vinod Kumar Raghubir 
Singh 

VPO Diargi 
Tehsil Sadar 

175027 Mandi HP 154147 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

418 Murari Lal Sunku Ram VPO Chambi 
Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

175018 Mandi HP 154148 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

419 Meenakshi 
Bala 

Tek Chand 
Verma 

Laxmi Chand 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 154149 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



           
   
   

           
     

   

             
 

   
     

     
   

   
   
 

         
   

 
 

 

       
     

   
 

       
   

         
   
   

   
 

         
   

           
   

   
   

     
 

     
 

 

       
   

   
 

420 Sunil Kumar Ranjhu Ram Vill. Katwali PO. 
Bhararu Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154150 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

421 Yash Pal Roshan Lal Village Balh PO. 
Balh Jolly Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

175015 Mandi HP 154151 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

422 Hari Chand Ganga Ram Vill. Seri PO. 
Chunahan 
Tehsil Sader 

175027 Mandi HP 154152 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

423 Padma Dorje Namtak VPO. Sagnam, 
Tehsil Spiti At 
Kaza 

172117 Lahaul & 
Spiti 

HP 154153 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Boys) 
Mandi 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

473 Prempal Nityanand Vill. Khaltoo 
PO. Karganoo 
Tehsil Rajgarh 

173223 Sirmour HP. 155806 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

474 Sanjay Kumar Shiv Nath C/O Smt Dhan 
Deinerse Upper 
Jhukhrarimug 
Tehsil 
Hardaspura 

176318 Chamba HP. 155807 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

475 Sanjay Kumar Shiv Nath C/O Sandeep 
Singh Up PO. 
Pardhan Rati 
Tehsil Shahpur 

176319 Kangra HP. 155808 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

476 Surender 
Kumar 

Mansha Ram VPO. Kakrot 
Tehsil Bhoranj 

176048 Hamirpur HP. 155809 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

477 Vijay Tara Narpaul Singh Sai Ram Niwas 
Errin Villa 
Upper Kaithu 
Near Snow 
View Shimla 

171001 Shimla HP. 155810 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

478 Sukh Ram Nikka Ram Vill. Anas PO. 
Nither Tehsil 
Nirmand 

172033 Kullu HP. 155811 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

479 Raj Kumar Guru Nima C/O Sh. P. M. 
Negi Type‐ V 
Set No‐11 
Govt. Colony 
Kusumti 

171009 Shimla HP. 155812 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

480 Monika Negi Dil Bhadur 
Singh Negi 

Vill. Dodra PO. 
Dhrampur 
tehsil Theog 

171201 Shimla HP. 155813 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

481 Gajender 
Thakur 

Jai Singh C/O Harinder 
Paul Lower 
Summer Hill 
Tehsil Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP. 155814 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   

       
   
   

         
 

       
 

       
   

   

       
 

   
 

         
   

         
   

       
 

 
   

       
   

 
 

         
   

       
   

   
   

       
 

 
   

       
   

   
 

482 Poonam Chet Ram VPO. Rajhana 
Tehsil Shimla 
Gramin 

171009 Shimla HP. 155815 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

483 Ashok Kumar Prem Dass Vill. Rangori 
PO. Sarahan 
Tehsil Rampur 

172102 Shimla HP. 155816 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

484 Rajani Devi Chet Ram 
Chauhan 

VPO. Churag 
Tehsil Karsog 

175010 Mandi HP. 155817 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

485 Keshag 
Geaipo 

Chhering 
Tanzin 

VPO. Lara 
Tehsil Kaza 

172114 L&S HP. 155818 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

486 Gian Chand Shivratu Ram Vill. Aukta 
Niketn Ph.3 
BCS Nwq Shimla 

171009 Shimla HP 155819 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

487 Mohan Lal Kidu Ram Vill. Foreest 
Colony,PO. 
Kamla Nagar, 
Tehsil Shimla 

171006 Shimla HP 155820 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

488 Pratap Singh Surat Ram Vill. Kharot, PO. 
Kairtoo, Tehsil 
Theog 

171201 Shimla HP 155821 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

489 Bishan Lal Surat Ram Vill. Batari, PO. 
Arhal, Tehsil 
Rohru 

171223 Shimla HP 155822 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

490 Thakur Singh Pyare Lal C/O. Harinder 
Paul, 
PO.Summer 
Hill, Tehsil 
Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155823 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

491 Mohinder 
Singh 

Jai Lal C/O. Harinder 
Paul Lower 
Summerhill, 
Tehsil Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155824 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

492 Pratap Singh Surat Ram Vill. Kharot PO. 
Kairtoo Tehsil 
Theog 

171201 Shimla HP 155825 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

493 Mohar Singh Om Parkash C/O Thakur 
Provison Store 
Sangti III 
Summer Hill 
Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155826 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

494 Hoshiar Chand Ali Ram C/O jistu 
Provisional 
Store Sangti‐
1st Summer Hill 

171005 Shimla HP 155827 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

495 Prem Chand Parlak Chand C/O Harinder 
Paul PO. 
Summer Hill 
Tehsil Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155828 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   

   
 

 
 

     
       
   

       
   

   
 

       
   
   

         
   

       
   
   

   

         
 
   

   
   
 

       
 

       
   

     

       
   

   
 

        
   

     

 

       
   
 

           
   

 

 

496 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Nev Chand C/O Harinder 
Paul PO. 
Summer Hill 
Tehsil Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155829 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

497 Jagdish 
Chand Mohta 

Bannu Ram Vill. Friunkoti 
PO. Pujarli No 4 
Tehsil Rohru 

171207 Shimla HP 155830 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

498 Ramesh 
Chand 

Amar Nath C/O Harinder 
Paul PO. 
Summer Hill 
Tehsil Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155831 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

499 Balwant Singh Shamsher 
Singh 

Vill. Karalash 
PO. Kansakoti 
Tehsil Rohru 

171207 Shimla HP 155832 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

500 Anita Kumari Puran Chand Vill. Jolly PO. 
Mohal Tehsil 
Kullu 

175126 Kullu HP 155833 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

501 Kamesh 
Chandra 

Kailash 
Chandra 

Shourya Niwas 
Near Mohinder 
Niwas Lower 
Cemetry Road 
Sanjauli 

171006 Shimla HP 155834 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

502 Hari Chand Amar Sukh C/O Sh. D.P. 
Sharma, 
Sharma Niwas 
Lower Cemetry 
Kamla Nagar 
Sanjauli Shimla 

171006 Shimla HP 155835 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

503 Shishu Paul Sukhi Ram VPO. Mashnoo 
Tehsil Rampur 

172102 Shimla HP 155836 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

504 Bharti Devi Sunny Ram Vill. Jawalu 
Colony PO. 
Tara Devi Tehsil 
Shimla 

171010 Shimla HP 155837 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

505 Rajesh Kumar Ranbir Singh Vill. Bhagirath 
Tea Stal 
Summer Hill 
Tehsil Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155838 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

506 Sohan Singh Bhindroo Ram C/o Surjan 
Niwas Room 
No 104 Malyana 

171006 Shimla HP 155839 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

507 Baldev Negi Tashi Ram Pusp Kunj 
Forest Road 
Solan 

173212 Solan HP 155840 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

508 Jiya Lal Man Dass VPO. Kareri 
Tehsil Rampur 
Bushahr 

172022 Shimla HP 155841 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



          
 

   
   
   
 

 

     
   
 

 

              
   
 

 

   
 

    
   

   
 

 

           
   

 

 
 

   
 

     
   
   

 

             
   
   

 

            
 
   

 

     
 

     
 

 

          
   
   

 

       
 

   
   
 

 

       
     
   
 

 

           
   
   

 

509 Geeta Pritam Singh C/o A S 
Chauhan 
Meenu Cottage 
Anand Nagar 
Lower Khalini 
Shimla 

171009 Shimla HP 155842 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

510 Anjna Devi Tulsi Ram Mahaluxmi 
Niwas Totu 
Shimla 

171011 Shimla HP 155843 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

511 Kumari Navita Hans Raj H NO 5 HPSEBL 
Coloney Pipti 
Rampur 

172001 Shimla HP 155844 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

512 Atter Singh Lakshaman 
Das 

C/o Harinder 
Pal Lower 
Summer Hill 
Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155845 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

513 Om Parkash Ram Dass VPO. Chakhar 
Tehsil Arki 
Darlaghat 

171102 Solan HP 155846 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

514 Bhupinder 
Chauhan 

Mani Ram 
Chauhan 

EWS 29 HB 
Coloney Jakhu 
Chhota Shimla 

171002 Shimla HP 155847 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

515 Raj Kumar Wazir Chand Vill. Amar Pur 
PO. Uttrala 
Tehsil Baijnath 

176115 Kangra HP 155848 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

516 Sham Singh Prem Chand C/o Y P 
Sharma 
Summer Hill 
Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155849 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

517 Ravi Nokh Ram 
Chauhan 

Raj Sai Niwas 
Sunni 

171301 Shimla HP 155850 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

518 Suresh Kumar Gulhu Ram C/o Harinder 
Paul Summer 
Hill Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155851 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

519 Lekh Ram Prem Chand Research 
Scholar 
Department Of 
Hindi HPU 
Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155852 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

520 Mohar Singh Om Parkash Chairmain 
Deptt of Pol 
Science HPU 
Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155853 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

521 Dhian Singh Puran Chand SBS Boys Hostel 
314 Summer 
Hill Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155854 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



          
   
   

 

         
   

         
     
   

       
   

       
   

 
            

     

         
   

       
   
   

     
 

   

       
   
   

     
 

   
 

       
   
 

         
   

         
   
   
 

 

             
   

   
 

 

522 Ajit Kumar Shri Dhar C/o Harinder 
Paul Summer 
Hill Shimla 

171005 Shimla HP 155855 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School (Girls) 
Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

424 Chaman Lal Hari Ram Vill. Rathol PO. 
Balt Tehsil 
Sadar 

175008 Mandi HP. 156623 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

425 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Chuhiya Ram Vill. Satari PO. 
Banah Ki Ser 
Tehsil Pachhad 

173024 Sirmour HP. 156624 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

426 Naresh Kumar Rangi Lal VPO. Sataun 
Tehsil Paonta 
Sahib 

173029 Sirmour HP. 156625 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

427 Baldev Singh Dalip Singh Vill. Salwala 
Dobri PO. 
Gorkhuwala 

173025 Sirmour HP. 156626 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

428 Rajni Tomar Mahant Ram 
Tomar 

House No 248 
1 PO.& Tehsil 
Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP. 156627 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

429 Vimal Kant Mohinder 
Kumar 

Vill. Tikkar, PO. 
Sarahan, Tehsil 
Pachhad 

173024 Sirmour HP 156628 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

430 Rajender 
Singh 

Kesho Ram Vill. Shamra, 
PO. Boghdhar, 
Tehsil Sub 
Nohradhar 

173104 Sirmour HP 156629 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

431 Mast Ram Minku Ram Vill. 
Gassour,Po. 
Jukhala, Tehsil 
Sadar 

174033 Bilaspur HP 156630 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

432 Vandna Devi Gorakh Ram w.N.‐4, Svn 
Colony, PO. 
Sarahan, Tehsil 
Pachhad 

173024 Sirmour HP 156631 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

433 Vipan Kumar Krishan Chand Vill. 
Khanda,PO. 
K.W. Bhood, 
Tehsil Nahan 

173026 Sirmour HP 156632 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

434 Virender 
Singh 

Mansa Ram Vill. Demana, 
PO. Gawali, 
Tehsil Shillai 

173027 Sirmour HP 156633 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

435 Om Parkash Uda Ram Vill. Tikkri, PO. 
& Tehsil 
Sangrah 

173023 Sirmour HP 156634 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

436 Sanjay Kumar Ajmer Singh Vill. Singhpura 
PO. Bhagani 
Tehsil Paonta 
Sahib 

173025 Sirmour HP 156635 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

437 Kapil Dev Padam Dev Vill. Kuftu Tlara 
PO. Sher 
Tandula Tehsil 
Sangrah 

173104 Sirmour HP 156636 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   
   

 

             
   
   

 

 
   

   
 

     
     

   

 

             
 

 

       
 

       

 

 
 

   
 

       
   

 

 
 

       
   

 

       
   

 

           
   

 

         
     
   

 

        
   
 

 

       
   
 

 

         
   

 

       
   

   

 

       
   

     
   

         
   
   

       
   
 

438 Kamlesh 
Kumar 

Jaggi Ram Vill. Kollour PO. 
Badana Tehsil 
Paonta Sahib 

173025 Sirmour HP 156637 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

439 Shivani Surinder Pal C/o Uma Rani 
DDC Dadahu 
Tehsil Nahan 

173022 Sirmour HP 156638 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

440 Virender 
Singh Pundir 

Inder Singh 
Pundir 

Vill. Balsar PO. 
K W Bhood 
Tehsil Nahan 

173026 Sirmour HP 156639 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

441 Veena Kumari Rama Nand H No 2795/8 
Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP 156640 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

442 Beena Devi Hari Ram Rajesh 
Communication 
The Mall Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP 156641 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

443 Chanchal 
Sharma 

Ravi Dutt 
Sharma 

B No 9B Police 
Colony Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP 156642 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

444 Rohit 
Singhmar 

Surender 
Kumar 

83/5 Shiv Puri 
Road Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP 156643 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

445 Sandeep 
Kumar 

Gopi Chand VPO. Surla 
Tehsil Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP 156644 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

446 Veena Kumari Rama Nand H No 2795/8 
Ranital Nahan 

173001 Sirmour HP 156645 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

447 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Chuhiya Ram Vill. Satari PO. 
Banah Ki Ser 
Tehsil Pachhad 

173024 Sirmour HP 156646 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

448 Lal Singh Bhinder Singh C/o Rattan 
Singh Verma 
Shillai 

173027 Sirmour HP 156647 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

449 Ravinder 
Singh 

Layak Ram Vill. Khuriyari 
PO. Nainidhar 
Tehsil Shillai 

173027 Sirmour HP 156648 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

450 Dilbag Singh Charan Dass VPO. Paloh 
Tehsil Amb 

177039 Una HP 156649 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

451 Vipin Kumar Krishan Chand Vill. Khanda, 
PO. K.W. 
Bhood, Tehsil 
Nahan 

173026 Sirmour HP 156650 A V N School 
Nahan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

452 Neelam Devi Sunder Lal W/O Sh. 
Naresh Kumar 
Vill. Khobal PO. 
Bhellon Tehsil 
Pachhad 

173024 Sirmour HP. 157223 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

453 Sumit Negi Roop Singh 
Negi 

Syogi Niwas 
Surya Vihar 
Shamti Solan 

173212 Solan HP. 157224 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

454 Ankush Kumar Naresh Dass Vill. Khaltoo 
PO. Subathu 
Tehsil Kasauli 

173206 Solan HP. 157225 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



       
   

       
   
 

         
   
 

         
   

         
   

         
   
     
 

         
   
 

       
   

   
   

 

       
 

       
   
   
 

 
 

     
   

   
 

         
   

          
   

 

         
   
   

455 Lekh Rajan Het Ram Vill. Kuther 
Tehsil Kasauli 

173206 Solan HP. 157226 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

456 Sheetal Desh Raj D‐101 Suncity 
PO. Baddi 
Tehsil Baddi 

173205 Solan HP. 157227 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

457 Anita Negi Sunder Singh 
Negi 

Bodh Niwas 
PO. Salogra 
Tehsil Solan 

173214 Solan HP. 157228 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

458 Ashok Kumar Narayan Datt Vill. Tikkar PO. 
Sarahan Tehsil 
Pachhad 

173024 Sirmour HP. 157229 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

459 Shiv Prakash Vidhya Bhagat H.N. 141 PO. 
Saproon Tehsil 
Solan 

173211 Solan HP. 157230 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

460 Sohan Singh Bhindroo Ram C/o Prem Saini 
H.N. 1325 
Seltor 45 B 
Burail 
Chandigarh 

160045 Chandigarh PB 157231 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

461 Baldev Negi Tashi Ram Vill. Gharat PO. 
Bonda Tehsil 
Rampur BSR 

172034 Shimla HP. 157232 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

462 Jeevan Rekha Devi Dass H.N. 217 
Housing Board 
Colony Phase‐1 
Bye Pass 
Saproon Solan 

173211 Solan HP. 157233 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

463 Suresh Kumar Kashmiri Lal VPO. Batal 
Tehsil Arki 

173208 Solan HP. 157234 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

464 Hari Ram Kali Ram Vill. Dhab 
Nathal PO. 
Goela Baddal 
Tehsil Kasauli 

173206 Solan HP 157235 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

465 Anupama 
Chauhan 

Gita Ram Vill. Ghanagu 
Ghat PO. 
Ghanagu Ghat 
Tehsil Arki 

171102 Solan HP 157236 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

466 Savitri Devi Deep Ram Vill. Dochi PO. 
Bhujjal Tehsil 
Rajgarh 

171226 Sirmour HP 157237 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

467 Sulekha 
Kumari 

Panna Lal C/o Raj Book 
Depot Rajgarh 

173101 Sirmour HP 157238 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

468 Dinesh Prem Sagar Vill. Shamaghat 
PO. Kuthar 
Tehsil Kasuali 

173206 Solan HP 157239 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



 
 

        
       
   

         
   

 

          
 

 

 

         
 

 

 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
   

     
   
 

           
   
 

         
   

       
   
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

         
   

     

       
   

       
    

 

469 Neema 
Yangchhew 

Mohan Singh C/o Mr Negi 
LIC of India Bye 
Pass Solan 

173211 Solan HP 157240 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

470 Kamlesh 
Kumar 

Sant Ram Vill. Dodan PO. 
Diggal Tehsil 
Nalagarh 

173218 Solan HP 157241 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

471 Ranjeet Singh Deva Singh C/o Asstt Distt. 
Attorney 
Rajgarh 

173101 Sirmour HP 157242 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

472 Subhash 
Chand 

Sindhiya Ram Vill. Bhog, PO. 
Nohradhar, 
Tehsil Sangrah 

173104 Sirmour HP 157243 Govt. Sr. Sec. 
School 
(Girls)Solan 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

523 Gurnam Singh Bhag Singh VPO. Dabhota 
Tehsil Nalagarh 

174101 Solan HP. 157857 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

524 Upasana Devi Safro Ram VPO. Amb 
Tehsil Amb 

177203 Una HP. 157858 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

525 Anju Devi Desh Raj VPO. Bara 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177044 Hamirpur HP. 157859 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

526 Barinder Singh Punjab Singh Ajay Dhiman 
Oppo Bhayana 
P. Pump Amb 
Tehsil Partap 
Nagar Amb 

177203 Una HP. 157860 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

527 Sunil Kumar Baldev Singh Vill. Saloi Ward 
No 04Tehsil 
Amb 

177203 Una HP. 157861 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

528 Balbir Singh Ram Singh Vill. Majra PO. 
Dabhota Tehsil 
Nalagarh 

174101 Solan HP. 157862 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

529 kanta Devi Diwan Chand Amokla Sadoon 
PO. Dhalwari 
Tehsil Amb 

177110 Una HP. 157863 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

530 Saroj Rani Tarsem Lal VPO. Deoli 
Tehsil Amb 

172212 Una HP. 157864 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

531 Manohar Lal Dasoundhi 
Ram 

VPO. Jawal 
Tehsil Amb 

177110 Una HP. 157865 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

532 Gurdeep 
Kumar 

Didhi Chand VPO. Deoli 
Tehsil Amb 

177212 Una HP. 157866 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

533 Suresh Kumar 
Jassal 

Gurbaksh Vill. Ram Nagar 
(Behli) Ward 
No‐8 PO. Una 

174303 Una HP. 157867 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

534 Deep Kumar Om Dutt VPO. Katohar 
Kalan tehsil 
Amb 

177211 Una HP. 157868 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

535 Anju Devi Desh Raj NC‐135 Kot 
Kishan Chand 
Jalandhar 

144004 Jalandhar PB 157869 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



         
   
   

       
     

       
   
 

       
 

       
 

       
   
   

       
 

        
   
 

         
   

       
   
   
 

       
   

   
   

   
   
 

         
   

         
   

       
 

        
   

 

       
   

 

536 Anil Kumar Lekh Raj Una Road Opp 
Gas AgencyPO. 
Amb Tehsil Amb 

177203 Una HP. 157870 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

537 Neelam 
Kumari 

Sita Ram Adarsh Nagar 
PO. & Tehsil 
Una 

174303 Una HP. 157871 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

538 Gurpreet 
Singh 

Mesu Ram Vill. Rampur 
PO. Kalibari 
Tehsil Nalagarh 

174101 Solan HP. 157872 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

539 Gurudev Kaur Surjeet Singh VPO. Raisary 
Tehsil Una 

174303 Una HP. 157873 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

540 Kulwinder 
Kaur 

Ajmer Singh VPO. Chalola 
Tehsil Una 

174303 Una HP. 157874 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

541 Sikander Kaur Hari Singh Vill. Lalhri 
Lower PO. 
Lalhri Tehsil 
Haroli 

174301 Una HP. 157875 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

542 Sushil Kumar Gurcharan 
Dass 

VPO. Nakroh 
Tehsil Amb 

177213 Una HP. 157876 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

543 Raj Kumar Piyare Lal Vill. Gharoti 
PO. Baruna 
Tehsil Nalagarh 

174101 Solan HP. 157877 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

544 Meena 
Kumari 

Ishwar Dass Vill. Jalgran PO. 
Lathiani Tehsil 
Bangana 

174308 Una HP. 157878 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

545 Naresh Kumar Dulambhu 
Ram 

Vill. Mowa 
Kudli, PO. 
Karoa, Tehsil 
Dehra Gopipur 

177103 Kangra HP 157879 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

546 Rekha Rani Prakash 
Chand 

W/O. Vineet 
Bhardwaj, C/O. 
Khushi Ram 
Pradhan, Vill 
Thara, PO. 
Panjoa Ladoli, 
Tehsil Amb 

177211 Una HP 157880 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

547 Arti Devi Mela Ram Vill. Kotla, PO. 
Dhundla, Tehsil 
Bangana 

174308 Una HP 157881 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

548 Rajneesh 
Sohal 

Zulphi Ram 
Sohal 

VPO. Chhaproh 
Tehsil Bangana 

174321 Una HP 157882 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

549 Poonam Devi Jagdish Chand VPO. Khera 
Tehsil Nalagarh 

174101 Solan HP 157883 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

550 Sonu Kumari Amar Singh VPO. Panjoa 
Ladoli Tehsil 
Amb 

177211 Una HP 157884 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

551 Neena Kumari Lal Man Vill. Manwana 
PO. Khudla 
Sarkaghat 

175033 Mandi HP 157885 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 



          
 

 

   
 

   
   

 

 

       
   

 

       
 

 

552 Asha Rani Tejpal Singh VPO. Nangran 
Una 

174315 Una HP 157886 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

553 Satish Kumar Romesh Upper Andora 177203 Una HP 157887 Govt. Degree 23.02.2014 9.30 AM 
Chander Pange Wala College Una C-II 

Amb 

554 Vijay Kumar Braham Dass VPO. Kashmir 
Tehsil Nadaun 

177006 Hamirpur HP 157888 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 

555 Jatinder Kaur Amrik Singh VPO. Sanoli, 
Tehsil Una 

174301 Una HP 157889 Govt. Degree 
College Una C-II 

23.02.2014 9.30 AM 


